Inmatning av lotter

Vagning

Resultatlistor

Sok

Herr

Dam || Ungdom

Totalt Ungdom

Deltagare 299 61
Fiskméngd (g) 85623 6632
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Namn
Anna Andersson 2467

Filip Nyberg 2312
Josefin Andersson 2335
Madeleine Forss 943
Villy Lindkvist 1010
Alex Gustavsson 2202
Frida Johansson 892
Frida Ohman 603
Benjamin Jonsson 791
Josefine Astrom 1805
Emilia Gebing 2479
Klara Bergvall 2193
Linus Eriksson 2345
Albin Holmgren 1623
Jesper Astrom 1817
Casper Olofsson 733
Oliver Gebing 2480
Nils Eriksson 2185
Jolene Gutsavsson 2320
Millton Markstedt 1939
Linnea Holmgren 1819
Anetthe Jonsson 2099
Felix Oberg 1681

Elsa Marklund 872
Felippa Oberg 1700

Judit Lockby 2194
Sanna Jonsson 788

Elias Berglund 1393

Vikt (g)

1102
776
762
600
446
438
358
274
256
252
228
196
150
118
104
104
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26
24
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16
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